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UST Register of Business and Pecuniary Interests 

Current 
Name Role Interest Person Date  

YYYY o r  MM/ Y Y  
Paul Blagburn Trustee Employee of University of Warwick Self 04/13 

Dean Curtis Trustee Employee of UEL 

Trustee British Institute of International and Comparative Law 

Member of the Chartered Institute of Public Finance and Accountancy 

Personal Friendship with another Trustee 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

02/18 

07/20 

1992 

2000 

Adam Fagan Member Chair of Governors Hollickwood Primary School Self 02/17 

Simon Hall Trustee Metro Charity Ltd. (Trustee & Treasurer) 

The Keep residents Association Ltd. 

Employee of Good Governance Institute 

Self 

Self 

Self 

10/18 

09/17 

12/19 

Peter Heathcote Trustee Co-opted member of Boarhills and Dunino Community Council 

Royal Society of Biology 

Biochemical Society 

East Finchley Constitutional Club 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

09/22 

- 

- 

07/23 

Gillian Kemp Trust Leader Trustee – Drapers’ Trust 

NAHT 

Trust Leader of UST 

Self 

Self 

Self 

10/18 

09/04 

10/19 

Darren Kulesza-Smith UST Executive Prince's Teaching Institute Science Lead 

Employee of QMUL 

Trustee of South Essex Alliance Multi-Academy Trust 

Self 

Wife 

Self 

09/10 

09/19 

03/22 

Philippa Lloyd Member Employee of QMUL Self 01/19 

Elizabeth Marshall 

(MBE) 

Trustee Co-opted Member Standards Committee, LBTH 

Trustee: Royal Foundation of St Katharine 

Trustee: Bow Arts 

Trustee: PCC of Bow Church 

Member: A&R Committee, London Diocese 

Member: London Diocesan Synod 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

09/21 

12/06 

09/04 

04/99 

03/15 

04/04 
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Co-opted member A&R Committee, London Diocesan Board for Schools Self 10/21 

Lord Andrew Mawson Member Director & Shareholder - Andrew Mawson Partnership (Trading name of Angel Enterprises 

(UK) Limited). 

Shareholder - Andrew Mawson Partnership (Trading name of Angel Enterprises (UK) 

Limited). 

Director – Well North Enterprises CIC 

Director London Legacy Development Corporation (Prior) 

President – Bromley by Bow Centre 

Executive President – Stanton Guildhouse Trust 

Manager – Stanton Guildhouse Trust 

Director – Stanton Guildhouse Limited 

Self 

 

Wife 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Son 

Self 

2006 

 

2006 

2019 

 

1984 

 

2021 

2012 

Gail May Trustee Employee of University of East London 

Acting Trustee at Buxton School (Trust School) 

Trustee of Gateway Qualifications Limited 

Self 

Self 

Self 

02/06 

2016 

11/ 20 

Ian McFadzean Trustee    

Mark O’Thomas Trustee    

Philip Ogden Member    

Priti Patel Trustee Employee of QMUL Self 05/18 

Carel van Randwyck Trustee Chief Growth Officer Themis International Serviced Ltd 

Stichting Het Manhuisfonds van Rossum (Chair) 

ICAEW - FCA 

Charterd Associate of Corporate Treasurers - FCT 

Chartered Institute of Linguists 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

11/ 20 

05/93 

05/96 

2011 

1982 

Daniel Rose Trustee Employee of Poplar HARCA 

Trustee of LETTA Trust 

Housing Association Youth Worker – Co-Chair 

Self 

Self 

Self 

10/14 

03/21 

- 

Susan Smith Trustee Employee of UCL 

Member of ICAEW 

Self 

Self 

01/23 

01/00 

Christine Whatford 

(CBE) 

Member    
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Former (last 12 months) 
Name Role 

(Dat e  left )  
Interest Person Date 

YY Y Y o r  MM/Y Y  
Babu Bhattacherjee Trustee 

03/24 

Employee of Poplar HARCA 

Member of LETTA Trust  

Member of Tower Trust 

Vice Chair of local governing body for Ian Mikardo School 

Self 

Self 

Self 

Self 

05/05 

11/17 

02/18 

04/18 

Clare Goudy Trustee 

03/24 

Member of the UCL Academy Trust Self 2014 

 


