

UST Register of Business and Pecuniary Interests

Current

Name	Role	Interest	Person	Date YYYY or MM/YY
Paul Blagburn	Trustee	Employee of University of Warwick	Self	04/13
Dean Curtis	Trustee	Employee of UEL	Self	02/18
		Trustee British Institute of International and Comparative Law	Self	07/20
		Member of the Chartered Institute of Public Finance and Accountancy	Self	1992
		Personal Friendship with another Trustee	Self	2000
Adam Fagan	Member	Chair of Governors Hollickwood Primary School	Self	02/17
Simon Hall	Trustee	Metro Charity Ltd. (Trustee & Treasurer)	Self	10/18
		The Keep residents Association Ltd.	Self	09/17
		Employee of Good Governance Institute	Self	12/19
Peter Heathcote	Trustee	Co-opted member of Boarhills and Dunino Community Council	Self	09/22
		Royal Society of Biology	Self	-
		Biochemical Society	Self	-
		East Finchley Constitutional Club	Self	07/23
Gillian Kemp	Trust Leader	Trustee - Drapers' Trust	Self	10/18
		NAHT	Self	09/04
		Trust Leader of UST	Self	10/19
Darren Kulesza-Smith	UST Executive	Prince's Teaching Institute Science Lead	Self	09/10
		Employee of QMUL	Wife	09/19
		Trustee of South Essex Alliance Multi-Academy Trust	Self	03/22
Philippa Lloyd	Member	Employee of QMUL	Self	01/19
Elizabeth Marshall	Trustee	Co-opted Member Standards Committee, LBTH	Self	09/21
(MBE)		Trustee: Royal Foundation of St Katharine	Self	12/06
		Trustee: Bow Arts	Self	09/04
		Trustee: PCC of Bow Church	Self	04/99
		Member: A&R Committee, London Diocese	Self	03/15
		Member: London Diocesan Synod	Self	04/04



		Co-opted member A&R Committee, London Diocesan Board for Schools	Self	10/21
Lord Andrew Mawson	Member	Director & Shareholder - Andrew Mawson Partnership (Trading name of Angel Enterprises (UK) Limited).	Self	2006
		Shareholder - Andrew Mawson Partnership (Trading name of Angel Enterprises (UK)	Wife	2006
		Limited).	Self	2019
		Director - Well North Enterprises CIC	Self	
		Director London Legacy Development Corporation (Prior)	Self	1984
		President - Bromley by Bow Centre	Self	
		Executive President - Stanton Guildhouse Trust	Son	2021
		Manager - Stanton Guildhouse Trust	Self	2012
		Director - Stanton Guildhouse Limited		
Gail May	Trustee	Employee of University of East London	Self	02/06
		Acting Trustee at Buxton School (Trust School)	Self	2016
		Trustee of Gateway Qualifications Limited	Self	11/20
lan McFadzean	Trustee			
Mark O'Thomas	Trustee			
Philip Ogden	Member			
Priti Patel	Trustee	Employee of QMUL	Self	05/18
Carel van Randwyck	Trustee	Chief Growth Officer Themis International Serviced Ltd	Self	11/20
		Stichting Het Manhuisfonds van Rossum (Chair)	Self	05/93
		ICAEW - FCA	Self	05/96
		Charterd Associate of Corporate Treasurers - FCT	Self	2011
		Chartered Institute of Linguists	Self	1982
Daniel Rose	Trustee	Employee of Poplar HARCA	Self	10/14
		Trustee of LETTA Trust	Self	03/21
		Housing Association Youth Worker - Co-Chair	Self	-
Susan Smith	Trustee	Employee of UCL	Self	01/23
		Member of ICAEW	Self	01/00
Christine Whatford (CBE)	Member			



Former (last 12 months)

Name	Role	Interest	Person	Date
	(Date left)			YYYY or MM/YY
Babu Bhattacherjee	Trustee	Employee of Poplar HARCA	Self	05/05
	03/24	Member of LETTA Trust	Self	11/17
		Member of Tower Trust	Self	02/18
		Vice Chair of local governing body for Ian Mikardo School	Self	04/18
Clare Goudy	Trustee 03/24	Member of the UCL Academy Trust	Self	2014